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Sharon Ct. * N/A MH to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 62 420 $8,732 $8,732

Vicki Ct. * N/A MH to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 64 365 $7,588 $16,320

Garden St. N/A Graham to SR434 Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 64 610 $11,836 $28,157

Smith St. N/A Graham to SR434 Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 67 330 $6,403 $34,560

Graham Ave. N/A Hillcrest to SR426 Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 67 2250 $43,659 $78,219

Lawton Ave. N/A Garden to SR426 Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 75 450 $8,732 $86,951

Kane Ct. * N/A Entire length Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 64/67 1880 $39,085 $126,036

Executive Dr. N/A Clark to Clark Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 64 1330 $25,807 $151,843

Hillcrest St./W. High St. N/A SR 434 past Jessup to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 62 4000 $77,616 $229,459

Round Lake Ct. * Round Lake Est. Reed to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 64/67 420 $8,732 $238,191

Roosevelt Sq. Round Lake Est. Entire length Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 69 1580 $30,658 $268,849

MacTavandash Drive Mackinleys Mill Entire length Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 69 3,180 $61,705 $330,554

New Castle Ct./Ln. * Mackinleys Mill Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 78 1,320 $27,443 $357,997

Old Coventry Court * Mackinleys Mill Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 79 320 $6,653 $364,650

Abbotsford Court * Mackinleys Mill Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 64 720 $14,969 $379,618

MacLauren Court * Mackinleys Mill Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 71 190 $3,950 $383,569

MacGlenross Drive Mackinleys Mill Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 76 900 $17,464 $401,032

Kelly Green Street * Oak Hollow Pine to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 75 1,230 $25,572 $426,604

Lady Lynn Ct. * Oak Hollow Kelly Green St. to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 82 125 $2,599 $429,203

Rich Dr Rich Field Pine to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 82 1,220 $23,673 $450,277

Field St Rich Field Pine to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 86 1,340 $26,001 $476,278

Oak Bend Ct * Seneca Bend Winter Springs Blvd. to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 81 980 $20,374 $496,652

Worthington Ct. * Worthington N. Pine Ave. to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 76 680 $14,137 $510,790

Arrington Cir. Worthington N. Pine Ave. to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 71 1,800 $34,927 $545,717

Pickerington Pl * Worthington N. Pine Ave. to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2016 66 400 $8,316 $554,033

71.7 28,040 $556,631

$27,832

$584,463

Running Springs Loop Little Creek E. Riverbirch to Fallbrook Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 59 3,555 $72,117 $72,117

Fallbrook Drive Little Creek Lockwood to Strand Loop/Circle Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 64 115 $2,333 $74,450

Willow Creek Drive Little Creek Running Springs to Running Springs Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 69/84 1060 $21,503 $95,953

River Birch Ave. * Little Creek Lockwood to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 71 2135 $46,404 $142,357

Running Springs Loop Little Creek River Birch to Fallbrook Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 73 1900 $38,543 $180,900

Old Kerry Court * Little Creek Maidencane to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 75 130 $2,826 $183,726

Fallbrook Drive Little Creek Running Springs to Lockwood Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 73 1150 $23,329 $207,055

Vista Knoll Ave. Little Creek Lockwood to Strand Loop Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 78 120 $2,434 $209,489

Cordgrass Street Little Creek River Birch to Willow Creek Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 79 820 $16,635 $226,124

Hawapple Ct. * Little Creek Willow Creek to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 81 175 $3,804 $229,927

Strand Loop Ct. * Little Creek Tealbriar to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 82 450 $9,781 $239,708

Strand Circle Little Creek Tealbriar to Tealbriar Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 83 2,750 $55,787 $295,495

Tealbriar Ave. Little Creek Strand Loop to Prairie View Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 84 1,130 $22,923 $318,418

Bullbush Way Little Creek Maidencane to Maidencane Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 85 1,050 $21,300 $339,718

Maidencane Loop Little Creek River Birch to River Birch Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 86 2,100 $42,601 $382,319

Sugar Pine Run Little Creek Running Springs to Running Springs Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 87 1,120 $22,720 $405,039

Prairie View Lane Little Creek Strand Cir. to end (south) Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 87 1,080 $21,909 $426,948

Carissa Ln Garden Grove Panther St to Palmetto St Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 75 600 $12,172 $439,119

Mimosa Trl * Garden Grove Carissa Ln to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 73 350 $7,607 $446,727

Palmetto St * Garden Grove Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 62 2,175 $47,274 $494,000

Orangewood Dr Garden Grove Palmetto St to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 86 600 $12,172 $506,172

Woodcrest Way * Garden Grove Orangewood Dr to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 75 450 $9,781 $515,953

Keystone Cir * Garden Grove Palmetto St to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 80 150 $3,260 $519,213

Crystal Ave/Cir * Crystal Shores SR 426 to end (entire length) Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 71 1,700 $36,950 $556,162

Allendale Ave N/A Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 88 1,280 $25,966 $582,129

Celery Cir * Sans Souci Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2017 83 2,100 $45,644 $627,772

77.6 30,245 $627,772

$31,389

$659,161

FY 2015-2016

10 Year 
Road Resurfacing

Project Listings

Contingency to Include Risers, Valves, and Striping (5%)

Total Estimated Costs

FY 2016-2017

Contingency to Include Risers, Valves, and Striping (5%)

Total Estimated Costs
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Waverlee Woods Blvd Waverlee Woods CR 419 to Augustine Ct Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 80 150 $3,175 $3,175

Augustine Ct * Waverlee Woods Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 78 1,720 $39,010 $42,185

Lynn St Waverlee Woods Augustine Ct to Ashland Trl Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 82 2,350 $49,745 $91,930

Ashland Trl * Waverlee Woods Lockwood Blvd to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 82 1,500 $34,020 $125,950

Wellesly St Waverlee Woods Lynn St to Ashland Trl Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 80 1,080 $22,861 $148,811

Farmingham Ct * Waverlee Woods Ashland Trl to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 87 780 $17,690 $166,501

Kingsbridge Dr Kingsbridge West Mitchell Hammock Rd to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 64 4,000 $84,672 $251,173

Long Lake Dr Kingsbridge West Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 79 3,600 $76,205 $327,378

Keep Way Loop Kingsbridge West Long Lk Dr to Long Lk Ct Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 88 760 $16,088 $343,466

Kensington Gardens Ct * Kingsbridge West Long Lk Dr to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 75 750 $17,010 $360,476

Summer Oaks Ct * Kingsbridge West Kingsbridge Dr to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 79 900 $20,412 $380,888

S. Lk. Claire Cir Kingsbridge West Kingsbridge Dr to Kingsbridge Dr Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 81 2,200 $46,570 $427,458

High Grove Park Ct * Kingsbridge West S. Lake Claire Cir to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 78 660 $14,969 $442,426

Green Park Ct * Kingsbridge West S. Lake Claire Cir to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 84 300 $6,804 $449,230

N. Lk Claire Cir/Ct * Kingsbridge West Kingsbridge Dr to Kingsbridge Dr Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 71 3,550 $80,514 $529,744

King Harold Ct * Kingsbridge West N. Lake Clarie Cir to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 75 500 $11,340 $541,084

Lance Ct * Kingsbridge West N. Lake Clarie Cir to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 71 350 $7,938 $549,022

Britons Ct * Kingsbridge West N. Lake Clarie Cir to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 69 200 $4,536 $553,558

Armor Ct * Kingsbridge West N. Lake Clarie Cir to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2018 84 150 $3,402 $556,960

78.3 25,500 $556,960

$27,848

$584,808

Eastbridge Dr Kingsbridge East Mitchell Hammock Rd to Buckingham Dr Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 84 3,610 $79,601 $79,601

Lakepark Tr Kingsbridge East Buckingham Dr to Eastbridge Dr Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 76 3,420 $75,411 $155,012

Hampshire Ln * Kingsbridge East Eastbridge Dr to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 83 1,220 $28,823 $183,834

Prince Ln * Kingsbridge East Hampshire Ln to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 85 390 $9,214 $193,048

Horseman Dr Kingsbridge East Eastbridge Dr to Hampshire Ln Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 86 1,755 $38,698 $231,746

Bishop Ave Kingsbridge East Eastbridge Dr to CR 419 Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 ---- 1,125 $24,806 $256,552

Royal Tree Ln Kingsbridge East Bishop Ave to Buckingham Dr Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 80 500 $11,025 $267,577

Buckingham Dr Kingsbridge East Carolyn Dr to Bishop Ave Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 84 1,310 $28,886 $296,462

Easton Circle Easton Park Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 82 2,650 $58,433 $354,895

Citrus Cove Dr Chapman Groves Chapman Rd. to Carriage Way Ct. Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 85 1,220 $26,901 $381,796

Suncrest Ct. * Chapman Groves Citrus Cove Dr. to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 89 1,950 $46,069 $427,865

Woodbloom Ct. Chapman Groves Suncrest Ct. to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 75 250 $5,513 $433,377

Morning Blossom Ln. Chapman Groves Citrus Cove Dr. to Suncrest Ct. Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 87 800 $17,640 $451,017

Floralwood Ct. * Chapman Groves Morning Blossom Ln. to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 81 300 $7,088 $458,105

Carriage Way Ct. * Chapman Groves Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 89 845 $19,963 $478,068

Hanging Moss Dr. * Chapman Oaks Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 83 1,800 $42,525 $520,593

Chapman Oaks Dr. Chapman Oaks

Chapman Rd. to Southern Hanging 

Moss Dr. Edge Mill & Overlay 2019 87 500 $11,025 $531,618

83.5 23,645 $531,618

$26,581

$558,199

Live Oak Reserve Blvd * Live Oak CR 419 to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 85 10,900 $257,513 $257,513

Red Ash Cir Live Oak Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 86 2,625 $57,881 $315,394

Twin Leaf Ln Live Oak Red Ash Cir to Red Ask Cir Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 92 540 $11,907 $327,301

Deer Oak Cir Live Oak Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 85 2,770 $61,079 $388,379

Copperleaf Cove * Live Oak Wading Heron Ter to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 80 265 $6,261 $394,640

Wading Heron Terrace Live Oak Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 86 2,345 $51,707 $446,347

Silver Thorn Ct * Live Oak Wading Heron Ter to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 79 185 $4,371 $450,718

Wild Eagle Run * Live Oak Live Oak Reserve Blvd. to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 84 1,620 $38,273 $488,990

Checkerberry Ct * Live Oak Wild Eagle Run to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 83 180 $4,253 $493,243

Canoe Birch Pl * Live Oak Live Oak Reserve Blvd. to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 85 900 $21,263 $514,505

Wild Indigo Ter * Live Oak Canoe Birch Pl to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 84 1,175 $27,759 $542,265

Hollow Oak Run * Live Oak Live Oak Reserve Blvd. to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 87 1,440 $34,020 $576,285

Turkey Oak Ct * Live Oak Hollow Oak Crk to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 86 315 $7,442 $583,727

Foliage Oak Ter Live Oak Hollow Oak Crk to Diamond Leaf Ln Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 87 3,800 $83,790 $667,517

Overcup Oak Dr Live Oak Foliage Oak Ter to Foliage Oak Ter Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 85 435 $9,592 $677,108

Diamond Lead Ln Live Oak Live Oak Reserve Blvd. to Foliage Oak Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 88 1,565 $34,508 $711,617

Gamble Oak Ct * Live Oak Live Oak Reserve Blvd. to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2020 81 870 $20,554 $732,170

84.9 31,930 $732,170

$36,609

$768,779

Contingency to Include Risers, Valves, and Striping (5%)

Total Estimated Costs

FY 2019-2020

FY 2017-2018

Contingency to Include Risers, Valves, and Striping (5%)

Total Estimated Costs

FY 2018-2019

Contingency to Include Risers, Valves, and Striping (5%)

Total Estimated Costs
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Oak Shadow Ct * Live Oak Gamble Oak Ct to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 85 400 $9,450 $9,450

Bur Oak Ct * Live Oak Gamble Oak Ct to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 84 240 $5,670 $15,120

June Oak Ct * Live Oak Live Oak Reserve Blvd to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 87 400 $9,450 $24,570

Double Tree Pl * Live Oak Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 83 1,950 $46,069 $70,639

Rainy Ct * Live Oak Goldenwood Ln to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 86 230 $5,434 $76,073

Golden Wood Ln Live Oak Double Tree Pl to Double Tree Pl Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 86 535 $11,797 $87,869

Dove Hill Way Live Oak Double Tree Pl to Hazelgrove Ln Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 86 1,345 $29,657 $117,527

Hazelgrove Ln * Live Oak Dovehill Way to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 83 3,245 $76,663 $194,190

Dark Oak Ct * Live Oak Live Oak Reserve Blvd to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 85 940 $22,208 $216,397

Regal Pine Trl * Live Oak Live Oak Reserve Blvd to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 88 2,120 $50,085 $266,482

Ravencreek Ln Live Oak Regal Pine Trl to Rustic Oak Pl Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 87 1,030 $22,712 $289,194

Rambling Oaks Ln Live Oak Regal Pine Trl to Rustic Oak Pl Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 88 845 $18,632 $307,826

Rustic Oak Pl * Live Oak Regal Pine Trl to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 ---- 1,080 $25,515 $333,341

Hollywood Pl * Live Oak Hazel Grove Ln to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 84 1,035 $24,452 $357,793

Wood Hollow Ln Live Oak Hazel Grove Ln to Hollywood Pl Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 88 415 $9,151 $366,944

Woodhurst Ct * Live Oak Hazel Grove Ln to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 80 140 $3,308 $370,251

Split Oak Ct * Live Oak Rambling Oak Ct to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 87 210 $4,961 $375,212

Valley Oaks Ct * Live Oak Willow Drop Way to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 83 325 $7,678 $382,890

Willow Drop Way * Live Oak Live Oak Reserve Blvd to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 83 2,700 $63,788 $446,678

Broken Elm Pl * Live Oak Willow Drop Way to Willow Drop Way Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 88 945 $22,326 $469,004

Stone Pine Ct * Live Oak Broken Elm Pl to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 84 260 $6,143 $475,146

Rustic Laurel Ct * Live Oak Willow Drop Way to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 84 430 $10,159 $485,305

Sterling Creek Parkway Live Oak Live Oak Reserve Blvd. to CR 419 Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 89 5,200 $114,660 $599,965

Bluebeech Ct * Live Oak Sterling Creek Pky to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 87 240 $5,670 $605,635

Blushing Rose Ct * Live Oak Sterling Creek Pky to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 82 295 $6,969 $612,604

Whitewood Ct * Live Oak Flowering Stream Way to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 88 630 $14,884 $627,488

Flowering Stream Way * Live Oak Sterling Creek Pky to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 82 2,600 $61,425 $688,913

Bending Branch Ln Live Oak Sterling Creek Pky to Raywood Ash Ct Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 89 640 $14,112 $703,025

Raywood Ash Ct * Live Oak Sterling Creek Pky to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2021 87 780 $18,428 $721,452

85.5 31,205 $721,452

$36,073

$757,525

Sanctuary Dr Sanctuary CR 419 to Heirloom Rose Pl Edge Mill & Overlay 2022 88 5,580 $123,039 $123,039

Sweetspire Cir Sanctuary Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2022 83 1,635 $36,052 $159,091

Juneberry Ter Sanctuary Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2022 79 2,035 $44,872 $203,963

Spring Heather Pl * Sanctuary Sanctuary Dr to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2022 84 2,220 $52,448 $256,410

Water Lily Ln Sanctuary Spring Heather Pl to Juneberry Ter Edge Mill & Overlay 2022 73 545 $12,017 $268,427

Star Grass Pt * Sanctuary Water Lily Ln to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2022 86 300 $7,088 $275,515

Blue Springs Cove * Sanctuary Spring Heather Pl to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2022 87 245 $5,788 $281,303

Turtle Head Cove * Sanctuary Spring Heather Pl to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2022 80 1,240 $29,295 $310,598

Sago Palm Cove * Sanctuary Turtle Head Cove to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2022 80 340 $8,033 $318,630

Open Meadow Loop Sanctuary Sanctuary Dr to Patrician Pl Edge Mill & Overlay 2022 84 1,450 $31,973 $350,603

Patrician Pl * Sanctuary Open Meadow Loop to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2022 85 755 $17,837 $368,440

Parasol Pl * Sanctuary Rose Mallow Loop to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2022 87 860 $20,318 $388,757

Rose Mallow Loop Sanctuary Sanctuary Dr to Parasol Pl Edge Mill & Overlay 2022 83 1,335 $29,437 $418,194

Heirloom Rose Pl Sanctuary Roundabout to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2022 84 13,215 $291,391 $709,585

Robellini Way * Sanctuary Heirloom Rose Pl to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2022 86 180 $4,253 $713,837

Dandelion Cove * Sanctuary Heirloom Rose Pl to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2022 86 500 $11,813 $725,650

83.4 32,435 $725,650

$36,282

$761,932

FY 2021-2022

Contingency to Include Risers, Valves, and Striping (5%)

Total Estimated Costs

Contingency to Include Risers, Valves, and Striping (5%)

FY 2020-2021

Total Estimated Costs
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Fawn Lily Cove * Sanctuary Heirloom Rose Pl to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2023 86 300 $7,088 $7,088

Hydrangea Ct * Sanctuary Heirloom Rose Pl to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2023 78 220 $5,198 $12,285

Freesia Ct * Sanctuary Heirloom Rose Pl to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2023 81 120 $2,835 $15,120

Safflower Ter * Sanctuary Entire Length Edge Mill & Overlay 2023 84 3,630 $85,759 $100,879

Daffodil Ct * Sanctuary Safflower Ter to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2023 80 190 $4,489 $105,368

McGurk Ct * Sanctuary Heirloom Rose Pl to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2023 87 1,100 $25,988 $131,355

Hammonds Ferry Ct * Sanctuary Heirloom Rose Pl to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2023 87 950 $22,444 $153,799

Fairhaven Ct * Sanctuary Heirloom Rose Pl to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2023 71 210 $4,961 $158,760

Madrin Orange Way Sanctuary Heirloom Rose Pl to CR 419 Edge Mill & Overlay 2023 87 920 $20,286 $179,046

Burgundy Ct * Sanctuary Heirloom Rose Pl to end Edge Mill & Overlay 2023 84 375 $8,859 $187,905

Candy Apply Way Sanctuary Gerber Daisy Ln to Heirloom Rose Pl Edge Mill & Overlay 2023 84 375 $8,269 $196,174

Periwinkle Blue Way Sanctuary Gerber Daisy Ln to Heirloom Rose Pl Edge Mill & Overlay 2023 87 420 $9,261 $205,435

Gerber Daisy Ln Sanctuary

Heirloom Rose Pl to Madrin Orange 

Way Edge Mill & Overlay 2023 87 1,650 $36,383 $241,818

Oviedo Blvd. N/A Mitchell Hammock Rd to Division St. 1.5" Mill and Overlay 2023 -- 6,793 $224,678 $466,496

83.3 17,253 $466,496

$23,325

$489,821

W. Mitchell Hammock 

Road
N/A CR 426 to SR 434 2" Mill and Overlay 2024 -- 6,000 $717,000 $717,000

-- 6,000 $717,000

$35,850

$752,850

E. Mitchell Hammock Road N/A SR 434 to Lockwood Blvd. 2" Mill and Overlay 2025 -- 9,000 $1,075,500 $1,075,500

-- 9,000 $1,075,500

$53,775

$1,129,275

NOTES:

(1) Inflation factored at 5% yearly increase.

(2) Asphalt cost of $90.00 assumed based on current oil price trend.

(3) Milling SY determined at 60% for edge mill and overlay based on results from price quotes.

* Denotes a cul-de-sac therefore asphalt index increased to 130 lbs/sy/in

Pavement Condition Index (PCI):

Very Good 86 - 100

Good 71 - 85

Fair 56 - 70

Poor 31 - 55

Very Poor 0 - 30

FY 2024-2025

Contingency to Include Risers, Valves, and Striping (5%)

Total Estimated Costs

FY 2022-2023

Contingency to Include Risers, Valves, and Striping (5%)

Total Estimated Costs

FY 2023-2024

Contingency to Include Risers, Valves, and Striping (5%)

Total Estimated Costs


